
GLOBAL FIRST-CLASS SOLAR POWER SOLUTION PROVIDER

全球领先的太阳能发电解决方案提供商

solar inverter

MPPT�solar�
charge�controller

  Project Cases
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Solar Power System

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Solar charger controller 控制器

 Led lamp 灯

PV cables 板线 

Lamp wire and lamp holder 灯头线 

Accessories 配件：

USB charging wire充电线 1pc/Remote control遥控器 1pc

TY-050A

18V10W

12V7AH

12V5A

3W*4pcs

5M

5M*4pcs

1set

18V20W

12V12AH

12V5A

3W*4pcs

5M

5M**4pccs

1set

 Solar power system(DC series)

Solar power system( Economical series)

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Inverter 逆变器

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Solar charger controller 控制器 

 Led lamp 灯

PV cables 板线  

Lamp wire and lamp holder 灯头线 

Accessories 配件：

USB charging wire充电线 1pc/Remote control遥控器 1pc

TY-055C      TY-056B   TY-056D   TY-080D

18V50W

150W

12V24AH

12V10A

3W*4pcs

10M

5M*4pcs

1set

18V80W

300W

12V38AH

12V10A

3W*4pcs

10M

5M*4pcs

1set

18V120W

300W

12V65AH

12V10A

3W*4pcs

10M

5M*4pcs

1set

18V100W*2pcs

500W

12V100AH

12V20A

5W*4pcs

10M

5M*4pcs

1set

18V25W

12V12AH

12V5A

3W*4pcs

5M

5M*4pcs

1set

TY-055B

18V20W

12V12AH

12V5A

3W*4pcs

5M

s5M 4p

1set

TY-055B+

18V25W

12V12AH

12V5A

3W*4pcs

5M

5M*4pcs

1set

1.开关模式: 手动或��；
Switching mode: manual & remote-control.

2.对过载、电池过�过�、输�短路等�有保护功�。

Protect function for overload, battery overcharge &discharge, 
output short circuit,etc.

1.�制、�变和�电池箱一体设计，���便，维�简单；

Integrated design, easy install and maintain.   

2.开关模式:手动和��；

Switch mode: manual & remote control.

3.工作模式：��和��;

Two working mode: AC & DC.      .

4.故�指示灯显示,�备�善保护功�;

Fault indicator light display ,With perfect protect functions. 
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Solar Power System

Solar power system(Smart series)

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Pure sine wave inverter 逆变器

MPPT solar charger controller 控制器

PV bracket and accessories 光伏支架及配件

battery box 电池箱

PV cables 4M2 光伏线

Other accessories 配件：
connecting terminal接线端子/battery line电池线

36V300W

12V65AH*2pcs

24V700W

24V30A

1set

1pc

30M

1set

36V200W*2pcs

12V100AH*2pcs

24V1KW

24V30A

1set

1pc

30M

1 set

30V275W*2pcs

12V150AH*2pcs

24V1.5KW

24V30A

1set

1pc

30M

1 set

30V275W*3pcs

12V200AH*2pcs

24V2KW

24V60A

1 set

1pc

50M

1 set

TY-0107K  TY-0151K  TY-021.5K  TY-032K 

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Pure sine wave inverter 逆变器

MPPT solar charger controller 控制器

PV bracket and accessories 光伏支架及配件

battery box 电池箱

PV cables 4M2 光伏线

Other accessories：
connecting terminal接线端子/battery line电池线

30V275W*5pcs

12V150AH*4pcs

48V3KW

48V30A

1set

1pc

100M

set

36V320W*6pcs

12V200AH*4pcs

48V4KW

48V60A

1 set

1pc

100M

1 set

TY-043K TY-053K  TY-074K  

30V275W*4pcs

12V250AH*2pcs

24V3KW

24V60A

1 set

1pc

50M

1 set

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Pure sine wave inverter 逆变器

MPPT solar charger controller 控制器

PV bracket and accessories 光伏支架及配件

PV combiner box 汇流箱

Lightning protection distribution box 防雷配电箱

battery box 电池箱

PV cables 4M2 光伏线

Other accessories 配件：
connecting terminal接线端子/battery line电池线

36V275W*10pcs

12V200AH*8pcs

96V5KW

96V60A

1 set

/

1pc

1pc

200M

1 set

30V275W*15pcs

12V250AH*8pcs

96V6KW

96V60A

1 set

/

1pc

1pc

300M

1 set

TY-105K  TY-156K  TY-206K

30V275W*20pcs

2V400AH*48pcs

96V6KW

96V60A

1pc

1pc

1pc

1 set

400M

1 set

                                             1.充电模式:太阳能充电优先/市电+太阳能混合充电模式；       

Charging mode: solar energy/ AC & DC hybrid. 

2.MPPT控制器充电，效率最高达99.7%;

The�tracking�rate�of�maximum�power�is�≥99%
3.工作模式：电池优先和市电优先;Working mode: DC first / AC first. 

4.LED显示：记录查询、故障记录、功率曲线、电流曲线、日发电及累积发电

量；LCD display: record inquiry, fault record, power curve, current curve, 

daily power generation and accumulated power generation.
5.设置：中英文可选、亮度、光时控、恢复出厂、各种电池类型、通讯（选

配）  Settings: Chinese and English optional, brightness, light 

control,Communication (Optional ), factory recovery and battery type.                              

7.具备完善的保护功能;Perfect protection function.

Solar Power System

Solar power system（Luxury series）

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Pure sine wave inverter 逆变器

MPPT solar charger controller 控制器

PV bracket and accessories 光伏支架及配件

PV combiner box 汇流箱

Lightning protection distribution box 防雷配电箱

battery box 电池箱

PV cables 4M2

Other accessories 配件：
connecting terminal接线端子/battery line电池线

30V275W*30pcs

2V500AH*48pcs

96V10KW

96V60A*2pcs

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

500M

set

30V275W*40pcs

2V800AH*48pcs

96V10KW

96V60A*2pcs

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

600M

set

36V310W*50pcs

2V500AH*96pcs

192V15KW

192V100A

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

700M

1 set

Model 型号

Solar panel 太阳能电池板

Lead acid battery 铅酸蓄电池

Pure sine wave inverter 逆变器

MPPT solar charger controller 控制器

PV bracket and accessories 光伏支架及配件

PV combiner box 汇流箱

Lightning protection distribution box 防雷配电箱

battery box 电池箱

PV cables 4M2 光伏线

Other accessories 配件：
connecting terminal接线端子/battery line电池线

36V310W*100pcs

2V800AH*110pcs

220V30KW

220V150A

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

1000M

1 set

36V310W*160pcs

2V1200AH*110pcs

220V50KW

220V150A*2pcs

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

1200M

1 set

36V310W*200pcs

2V1500AH*110pcs

220V60KW

220V150A*2pcs

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

1500M

1 set

TY-3010K TY-4010K TY-5015K  TY-7020K

TY-10030K  TY-16050K  TY-20060K  TY-330100K

36V310W*70pcs

2V600AH*110pcs

220V20KW

220V100A

1 set

1 set

1pc

1pc

800M

1 set

36V310W*330pcs

2V1500AH*190pcs

380V100KW

380V150A

1set

2set

1pc

1pc

2000M

1 set

 光伏线

1.逆变器效率为92%；92% system  efficiency. 

2.输出隔离变压器，安全稳定；
Output isolated transformer, safe and stable.    

3.日本三菱或英飞凌进口功率模块，美国进口Atmel 数字控制多

个微处理器
Imported Power Modules from  Japan's Mitsubishi or Infineon, 

Digital Control Multiple microprocessor from ATMEL of 

America         

5.完善的保护功能. Perfect protection function.                               
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MPPT Solar Charge Controller

MPPT solar charge controller

1.Iron shell and excellent heat dispersion.

铁外壳，具有优良的散热性;

2.The creative maximum power is tracking, can improve the solar system 

availability dramatically and maximum conversion rate is >98%. 

创新性的最大功率跟踪技术，可显著提高太阳能系统的 利用率，最大转换效率可

达98%以上;

3.The tracking rate of maximum power is ≥99%.

最大功率点跟踪点的效率≥99%;

4. With charging mode indicator and working mode indicator

;带有充电模式指示灯和工作模式指示灯;

5. Chinese and English liquid crystal (LCD) display;

中英文液晶（LCD）显示屏;

6. The components used are all first-line brands, the high temperature 

resistance is not lower than 105 °C, and the design life is more than 10 

years.

采用的元器件均为一线品牌，耐高温不低于105℃， 理 论设计寿命10年以上;

7. Display real-time power generation and curve and fault record.

显示实时发电量及曲线及故障记录.

8. Display daily power generation and cumulative power generation.

显示日发电量及累积发电量.

�  Product Features

▷ Product parameters:

▷��Product parameters:

1、挂墙设计，安装方便，维修简单

      Wall hanging design, convenient installation and simple maintenance

2、充电模式：太阳能/ 市电& 太阳能混合    Charging mode: solar energy/ AC & DC hybrid.  

3、工作模式：太阳能优先 / 市电优先   Working mode: DC first / AC first. 

4、LCD显示：记录查询、故障记录、功率 曲线、电流曲线、日发电及累积发电量

      LCD display: record inquiry, fault record, power curve, current curve, 

      daily power generation and accumulated power generation.

5、设置：中英文可选、亮度、光时控、恢复出厂、电池类型

      Settings: Chinese and English optional, brightness, light control,

       factory recovery and battery type.

6、完善的保护功能 Perfect protection function.

  

Solar inverter 
▷��Product Features

Solar Inverter
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Model(TYI-) 0712 0724 1012 1024 1524 1548 2024 2048 3024 3048 4048 4096 5048 5096 6048 6096

Rated Capacity额定容量

Input 

市电输入

Voltage

电压(Vac)

Frequency

频率(Hz)

AC charging current

交流充电电流 (A)
AC output voltage

交流输出电压(Vac)

AC output frequency

交流输出频率(Hz)

efficiency转换效率

Output wave输出波形

Complete protections保护功能

Cooling冷却方式

700W(1KVA) 1000W(1500VA) 1500W(2000VA) 2000W(3000VA) 3000W(5000VA) 4000W(6000VA) 5000W(7000VA) 6000W(8000VA)

12V (DC18V~DC150V)；24V(DC34V~DC150V); 48V(DC65V-150V); 96V(DC130-DC180V）

Standard:0-30A

110/220/230/240±3%

50/60±3%

≥85%

Pure sine wave

DC&AC overload,under-voltage,SPD,short-circuit,overcharge,over discharge,over-temperature,ect

High-velocity fan cooling

30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A 30A60A 60A 60A 60A 96V60A 60A 96V60A 60A 96V60A

Model型号 TYC-20IR TYC-30IR TYC-40IR TYC-50IR TYC-60IR TYC-40A96 TYC-50A96 TYC-60A96

Rated voltage 额定系统电压

Rated current  额定电流

Maximum protection current 限流保护

Battery voltage identification range                            

电池电压识别范围

MPPT Operating voltage range 工作电压范围

12/24/48V Auto

20A 30A 40A 50A 60A 40A 50A 60A

22A 32A 42A 52A 62A 42A 52A 62A

12V(DC9-DC15V)；      24V(DC18-DC30V)；      48V(DC36-DC60V）;     96V(DC72-120V）

12V (DC18V~DC150V)；24V(DC34V~DC150V); 48V(DC65V-150V); 96V(DC130-DC180V）

12V280W 420W 570W 700W 900W

5540W 5600W 6800W24V550W 840W 1130W 1400W 1700W

48V1100W 1650W 2270W 2800W 3400W

12V:DC16V;      24V:DC30V;      48V:DC60V;  96V:DC120V

12V:DC18V;      24V:DC34V;      48V:DC65V;  96V:DC130V

2W

96.5 %；99 %

99.97%

48/96VAuto    

DC170V DC225V

12/24/48V Automatic identify、48/96VAutomatic identify（36V、72Vmanual setting）

12V(18V-60V);      24V(36V-72V);      48V(72V-144V);96V(144V-180V)

PV array short circuit, overvoltage, overcurrent reverse polarity protection, battery 

overcharge, reverse protection,under voltage protection

        

       
Lead-acid battery,colloidal batteries,liquid batteries,lithium batteries (Also can be

customized for other types of battery charging)

Maximum PV input power                                                          

最大光电池输入功率

PV input low voltage protection point 输入低压保护点

PV input low voltage recovery point  输入低压恢复点

Limit input voltage 极限输入电压

System type 系统类型

Static power consumption 静态功耗

Machine efficiency 整机效率

PV module utilization 光伏组件利用率

Recommended PV module voltage 推荐光伏组件电压

Protective function 保护功能

Optional battery type 可选择电池类型



  Solar Energy Storage Inverter

Model型号（TIC-）

Rated Capacity额定容量

Max.PV input voltage太阳能板输入电压范围

(Vdc)

0730 1030 1530 1560 2030 2060 3030 3060 4060
4060-

96V
5060

5060-

96V
6060

6060-

96V

12V (DC18V~DC150V)；24V(DC34V~DC150V); 48V(DC65V-150V); 96V(DC130-DC180V）

30A 30A 30A 60A 30A 60A 30A 60A 60A 96V60A 60A 96V60A 60A 96V60A

12/24V 12/24V 24/48V 24/48V 24/48V 24/48V 24/48V 24/48V 24/48V 96V 48V 96V 48V 96V

12V(13.75V);24V(27.5V)48V(55V);96V(110V)

12V(14.2V); 24V(28.4V);48V(56.8V);96V(113.6V)

Standard:0-30A

110/220/230/240±3%

50/60±3%

≥85%

Pure sine wave

DC&AC overload,under-voltage,SPD,short-circuit,overcharge,over discharge,over-temperature,ect

High-velocity fan cooling

700W(1K

VA)

1KW(1.5

KVA)
1500W(2000VA) 2000W(3000VA) 3000W(5000VA) 4000W(6000VA) 5000W(7000VA) 6000W(8000VA)

420W/84

0W

420W/84

0W

840W/16

50W

1700W/3

400W

840W/16

50W

1700W/3

400W

840W/16

50W

1700W/3

400W

840W/16

50W
6800W 3400W 6800W 3400W 6800W

Max.charge current太阳能板最大输入电流(A)

Battery voltage电池电压(Vdc)

Max.PV input power太阳能板最大输入功率

(W)

Battery float voltage浮充电压(Vdc)

Battery equalizing charge voltage均充电压

(Vdc)

AC charging current交流充电电流 (A)

AC output voltage交流输出电压(Vac)

AC output frequency交流输出频率(Hz)

efficiency转换效率

Output wave输出波形

Complete protections保护功能

Cooling冷却方式

1、挂墙设计，安装方便，维修简单

      Wall hanging design, convenient installation and simple maintenance.

2、充电模式: 太阳能/ 市电& 太阳能混合

      Charging mode: solar energy/ AC & DC hybrid.   

3、工作模式: 太阳能优先 / 市电优先Working mode: DC first / AC first.

4、LCD显示:记录查询、故障记录、功率曲线、电流曲线、日发电及累积发电量

      LCD display: record inquiry, fault record, power curve, current curve, 

      daily power generation and accumulated power generation.

5、设置：中英文可选、亮度、光时控、恢复出厂、电池类型

      Settings: Chinese and English optional, 

      brightness, light control, factory recovery and battery type.

6、完善的保护功能 Perfect protection function.

▷��Product parameters:

▷��Product Features

MPPT Solar�Energy�Storage�Inverter

  Other Solar Products

Solar�charge�controller
▷��Product Features

1.CPU controlled with PWM function: able to adjust the charge 

               

   

                                                                   

Solar�panel�

▷��Product Features

1.More elegant cell and module appearance;
2.Excellent performance in low-light irradiance environment 

3.High salt mist and ammonia resistance

               

Solar�inverter ▷��Product 

Features

1. Pure sine wave output; 
2. Peak power can carry inductive loads whose start power is 

extremely high;
3.Combine multiple protection function low voltage protection, 

over   temperature protection, short circuit protection, over 

voltage protection, overload;      

Solar�fefigerator�(DC)
▷��Product Features

1.Use MPPT solar charge controller , higher�efficiency;
2.No cable, easy to install, operate and maintain .
3.Economical (no need to use electric).         
4.Practical (Intelligent management mode). 
5.Perfect protection function

               

PV�solar�pump�▷

��Product Features

  1.Use MPPT solar charge controller , higher�efficiency;
2.No cable, easy to install, operate and maintain .
3.Economical (no need to use electric).         
4.Practical (Intelligent management mode). 

               

Solar�street�light�
▷��Product Features

1. All�in�one�design�(�integrate�the�solar�panel�,�lamp,�battery,�

controller�together)
2.No cable, easy to install, operate and maintain .
3.Economical (no need to use electric).         
4.Practical (Intelligent management mode).                              

                                                                            

current and decide if to supply the loads electricity according to 

the voltage of battery;
2.LCD monitor: showing the charging current, battery voltage, 

environment temperature and real-time data of the charging 

process;
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